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0422
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0426
0427
0428

0430

0431

0432

0433
0435
0436
0437
0438

Title

(7) Rechargeable Power Packs with Charging
Unit
Stage Box

Tub of Electronics: Samsung Video Cassette,
Supermicro, Server Rack Fan System

Assorted Electronics: Junction Boards, Testing
Equipment

Pieces of Carport

Sony Flat Widescreen Monitor Mounted on
Pedestal

Draper Adjustable Monitors Pedestal

Cisco Systems WS-C6503 Catalyst

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 Series Stack

(3) Junction Boardsin Tote

2 x 16' Black Velour Drapes

(2) Elation DP-415 Dimmersin Road Case
Lot of Heavy-Duty Power Cord Single Phase

Lot of Cords 50" Long Neutrik Speakon
NLAMMX

Propane Outdoor Heater
Propane Outdoor Heater

Gen-Turi Air-Cooled Venturi RV Generator
Exhaust System

(50) Staging Pipe and Drape Poles - Rack
Section

(60) Staging Pipe and Drape Poles - Rack
Section

Staging Drape Pipe and Poles and Junctions -
Rack Section

Various Conduit and Poles - Rack Section
EZ-Up Style Canopy 10" x 10'

Crate of Stage Draping Pole Junctions
Crate of Stage Draping Pole Junctions
Crate of Weights
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0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471

Title

Campbell Hausfeld 5SHP Compressor with 13
Gallon Tank

Spanset Safety Harness and Tuflex Liftall
Strapsin Tote

Spanset Tuflex Liftall Strapsin Tote

Windshield Wipers, ENG Mobile Systems TOP
Cam, Buttress Multi Portal Device, Pelco
Projector

Air Hose, Gauges, (2) Nozzles, 3-Way Splitter
(3) White Tarpaulines

Automotive Intercooler for Race Car Motor
Crate of Banding Supplies

Small Hand Truck

Ridgid Shop Vac with Hose and Attachments
(10) LED PAR 36 Stage Lampsin Road Case

Digital Cable, Shielded Audio Cable, RCA
Plugs, Adapters

Rack Shelf of Electronic Cable Spools and
Cable Making Supplies, Dayton Motor

Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Show Solutions Model PBH1200 Truss Base
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
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0506
0507
0508
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Title

Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
Uline Ratcheting Truck Load Bar
(3) Power Cords

(3) Power Cords

(3) Power Cords

Lot of Power Cords

(4) Plus (4)

(16) 10" 14-ga Power Cords and (1) 10" 12-ga
Power Cord

(9) 25' 14-ga Power Cords and (1) 50' 14-ga
Power Cord

(8) 50" 14-ga Power Cords

(3) 50" 14-ga Power Cordsand (1) 25' 12-ga
Power Cord

Lot of Power Cords

Lot of Power Cords

Lot of Power Cords

Lot of Power Cords

Assorted Cords

Power Cord with Lock Plugs
(2) Coax Cables 270" and 350'
(2) 350" 2-BNC Snake 75

Lot of Coax Cables

Length of (6) Banded Together Digital
Electronics Cable

Lot of Multi-Pin Cables

Lot of Beldan Triax Cables and Multi-Pin &
Shielded Camera Cable

Lot of Stage Cables
Stage Cables
Stage Cables
Stage Cables
Stage Cables

Stageline 100' 20-Channel LXR Cable with
Junction Block and 3-Pin Leads

Stage Cables
Power Cord and Stage Cable
Stage Cables
Stage Cables
Stage Cables
Stage Cables
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0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0523
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0534

0535
0536
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0542A
0543

0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0553A
0553B
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Title

Stage Cables and Power Cords

Stage Cables

Stage Cables

Stage Cables

Stage Cables

Stage Cable

Crate of Stage Cables

Stage Cablesin Crate

Crate of Stage Cables and Power Cords

Stage Cable

Stage Cable

Power Cord on Reel

Flat Black Foil and Lighting Gelsin Plastic Tote
Portable Rigging Box Full of Rigging Hardware
Da-Lite Projector Stand

Da-Lite Projector Stand

Da-Lite Projector Stand

Da-Lite Projector Stand

Da-Lite Projector Stand

7.5' x 14' Screen Front and Rear with Dress Kit
in Road Case

Odyssey 12" Tripod Lighting Tree Setup
Bogen Collapsible Rolling Tripod Base
Crate of Leg/ Camlock Tails

Portable Hand-Crank Cable Spool Microphone
Cable

Portable Hand-Crank Cable Spool
Da-Lite Projector Stand

5-Pin DMX Connectorsin Plastic Tote
Toolbox of Cheeseborough Pole Couplers

Mag-Lite Flashlights, Power Cord, Microphone,
RCA Cables, Hardware

Digital and Electronic Junction Blocks
Proline Desk Level Microphone Stand
Proline Desk Level Microphone Stand
Tripod Road Case

Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
X-Treme Box Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
Portable Power Distribution Unit
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0555

0559

0560

0561

0562
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0564
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0566
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0572
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0581
0582

0583

0584

0585

0586

0587

0588

0589

0590

0591
0592
0593

Title

Hand-Crank Stage Cable Redl Portable
Microphone Cable

Hand-Crank Stage Cable Camera Snake Power
Cord Redl

Hand-Crank Stage Cable Reel with Microphone
Cable

Portable Hand Crank Stage Cable Reel with
Microphone Cable

Leviton 50 Amp Locking Connectors and
Assorted Electronics

Stack of Wood Base Plates with Dolly
Stack of Wood Base Plates with Dolly
Collapsible Stand (No Cloth)

Portable Power Distribution Unit

Portable Power Distribution Unit

Portable Power Distribution Unit

Portable Power Distribution Unit

Elation DD-415 4-Channel DM X Dimmer
Elation DD-415 4-Channel DM X Dimmer
Elation Scene Setter 24

Feedback Destroyer Pro

Feedback Destroyer Pro

Y amaha Mixer Unit - Full Set Up

RP Screen Full Kit with 4 Aluminum Frames 9'
x 12'

RP Truss Screen Full Kit 9' x 12'

Da-Lite RP Screen Kit with Aluminum Frame
9'x12

Rear Screen Kit with Aluminum Frame 6' x 8'
RP

RP Screen Kit Rear Screen with Aluminum
Frame6' x 8'

Rear Screen Kit with Aluminum Frame 7.5' x
10

Black Screen Stage Dress Kit with Aluminum
Frame 9' x 12'

Black Screen Stage Dress Kit with Aluminum
9x12

Black Screen Stage Dress Kit with Aluminum
Frame6' x 8

Black Screen Dress Kit with Aluminum Frame
7.5 x 10’

Blue Screen Dress Kit with Aluminum Frame
9'x12

Da-Lite 6' x 8 Dress-Kit Frame Only

Da-Lite 6 x 8 Dress-Kit Frame Only

(2) Case Projection Platform
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Title

Road Case on Wheels
YamahaMG 12/4 Mixing Console

Electrical Supplies - Circuit Breakers, Locking
Plugs, Metal Plates

Assorted Cablein Plastic Tote

(4) Velour Black Drapesin Tote 4' x 16'
(15) Blue Skirt 84" x 38"

Black Velour Stage Drape in Tote

Blue Stage Drapein Tote

Black 8' x 4' Stage Drapesin Tote

(40) 4' x 3 Blue Short Stage Drape

Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16'

(30) 8' x 4' White Stage Drape

(30) 8' x 4' White Stage Drape

Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote
Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote
Royal Blue Skirts 6' x 28" in Tote

Black Velour Stage Drape 2' x 16'in Tote
(30) Indigo 8' x 4' Stage Drapes

(30) Black 8' x 4' Stage Drapesin Tote
Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16'in Tote
Black Velour Stage Drape 4 'x 16' in Tote
Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote
(30) Black Stage Drape 8' x 4'

Black Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote

Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote
Black Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote

Black Velour Stage Drape 4' x 16' in Tote
Blue "Banger" 8' x 4' Stage Drape in Tote
Kliegl Bros#112 Scissor Rigging
Odyssey Aluminum Frame DJ Table
Electronics and Stage Partsin Tote
Plastic Dividers and Parts

Assorted Castersin Tote

(8) 8 x 4' Green Stage Drape

(9) Indigo Stage Drape 8' x 4'

(4) Purple Stage Drape 8' x 4'

(17) White Stage Drape 8' x 4'

(4) Blue Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'

(4) Blue Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'

(40) Blue Stage Drape 8' x 4'

(6) Roya Blue Skirts 14'

(5) White Table Skirts 16' x 24"
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0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656

0657
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0661

0662

0663

0664

0665
0666

0667
0668
0669
0670
0671

0672
0673
0674
0680
0682

Title

(5) White Skirts 24" x 16'

(5) White Skirts 24" x 16'

(16) Indigo Stage Drape 8' x 4'

Tea Stage Drape 18 x 4'in Tote
(14) Red Stage Drape 8 x 4'

(10) Teal Stage Drape 18' x 4

Black Fabricin Tote

(3) White Skirts 24" x 16'

(5) White Skirts 24" x 16'

(2) Blue Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'
(4) Blue Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'
(4) Blue Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'
Assorted Fabricin Tote

Black Faux Suede Stage Drape 8' x 6'
Duvetyne Dressing Kit and Safety Pins
(2) Velour Stage Drape 16' x 4'

(3) Navy Skirts 12' x 16" and (1) Royal Skirt
14' x 12"

(4) Royal Blue Skirts 14' x 28"
Digi Blue Stage Drapein Bag 12' x 12'
Large Black Stage Drape

75 OHM BNC-L Cable: 50-96' and 100' RG-54
Cable

Cable: 75THM BNC-M (RG59) 10' - 20" and
20' - 50" Lengths

Cable: 750HM BNC-5 Cable (R659) 0-5' and
6't0 99 in Tray

HD15 VGA BNC 3/4/5-Way Cable (13W3) in
Tray

(1) HD15 M 30' VGA Cablein Tray

RG58 500HM Cable and BNC Short Snakes 0-
30' Lengthsin Tray

Audio XLR Cable 50" to 100' Long in Tray
Assorted Electronic Cable

XLR Whirlwind Cables 20" Long, in Tray
Hamilton Bullhorn - Megaphone and Siren

Auto Dolly 3056 Tripod Base on Releasable
Casters

Lighting Safety Cables with Carabiner Ends
Heavy Plastic Roadcase

Portable Roadcase Cabinet With Drawers
Heavy Plastic Roadcase

L5-20 Stingers, 4-Way Outlet Duplexes and
Lock-plugsin Tote
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0683
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0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0711

0712
0713
0716
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722

0723

0724

0725
0725A
0726
0727
0728
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
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Title
L5-20 Stingers, 4-Way Outlet Duplexes and
Lock-plugsin Tote

Y ellow Short L5-20 Stingers, 2-Way Outlets
and Lock-plugsin Tote

Stage Prop Cables With Carabiner Ends

(6) Crown K2 Balanced Amplifiers

6-Port Ethernet Snake and a Tote

Various BSI-4/35 Cablesin a Tote

Short BNC Patches and RG58-59 Cablesin Tote
Netgear 24 Port Fast Ethernet Switch

(2) Trays of (4) Power Cords

Tray of Power Cords

(1) Tray of Long and Short Ethernet Cables

(1) Tray of 5-Pin DMX Cables

(2) Tray of Edison IEC C13 Power Cables

(2) Tray of Various Power Cords and Converters
(2) Tray of Various DMX Data Cables

(1) Tray of DMX Data Cables

(53) 15-1/4"x15-1/4" Steel Base Plates and
Steel Cart

(6) Spikesfor Sliplift with Ammo Case

(8) 16"x16" Steel Base Plates

(4) Drape Doubler Brackets

LG Hatron IPS235T

Crate of Long Video Cables

40" HiSense Monitor with Steel Road Case
40" HiSense Monitor with Steel Road Case

Sony FWD-$47H1 41" Monitor with Steel
Road Case

Burco 28.5"x28.5" LCD .9/1.2 Lens Mirrors
with Road Case

Burco 28.5"x28.5" LCD .9/1.2 Lens Mirrors
with Road Case

Crate of Electrical Wire

Crate of Electrical Wire

Crate of Plastic Under Carpet Ramps
Crate of Rack Mount Panels

Crate with Gel Lighting Frames
(5) 24"x24" Truss Base Plates
Adjustable Drape Set

Nikon 50mm 1:1.8 Lens with Case
6'x30" Lifetime Folding Table
Source 4 Jr. 26 Degreee Light
Source 4 Par 64 Light
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0736
0737
0738

0743
0744
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782

Title

Source 4 Par 64 Light
10" Nimlock Display with Road Case

(1) Peterson Systems Bumble Bee Wire
Protector

(2) Westbend Electric Coffee Pots (no cable)
21x16x9" Road Case

(2) Uline Convoluted Foam Sheets
23"'x23" Camera Dolly

Pelican 1450 Case

39" Long Tuffpak Case for Stands
21"x19.5"x16" Road Case

Flight Case - 36"x25"x15"
18.5x12x11" Road Case

21.5"x22"x5" Road Case

Road Case 21 1/2"x22"x5"

Road Case 21 1/2"x22"x5"

JAN-AL Road Case 16"x12"x11"
20"x19"x8" Forge Il Road Case

Road Case 30"x20"x12"

Road Case 22"x18"x6"

DI Road Case 22"'x11"x9"

Pelican 1500 Road Case 7"x18"x15"
Mastercases Road Case 14"x20"x13"
Road Case 11"x11"x6"

A& JRoad Case 22"x13"x12"
Mastercases Road Case 13"x10 1/2"x9"
Mastercases Road Case 13"x10 1/2"x9"
Road Ready Road Case 26"x21"x9"
Hardigg Storm Case IM2750 24"x20"x15"
A& JRoad Case 20"x14"x7"
Panavision Road Case 10"x10"x14"
Road Case 17"x15"x8"

Clydesdale Road Case 22"x18"x12"
Road Case 22"x21"x5"

Flight Form Road Case 21"x16"x6"
Road Case 15"x14"x7"

Road Case 15"x14"x7"

A& JRoad Case 20 1/2"x14 1/2"XT7"
Road Case

A&JRoad Case 20 1/2"x14 1/2""x 7"
JAN-AL Road Case 22"x19"x15"

Road Case 21"x16"x11"

Road Case 21"x16"x11"
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0783
0784
0785
0786
0787

0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0796

0797
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0800
0801
0802

0803
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0805
0808
0812
0813
0818
0819
0820
0821
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0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
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Title

Road Case 24"x22"x24"

Bulk Lot of Heavy Gauge Cable

Peavey DPC-1000 Digital Power Converter
Peavey DPC-1000 Digital Power Converter

(12) Telex AAR-10 Beltpack Recieversand (1)
AA2 Transmitter

(26) AAR-10 Beltpack Receiver

24 Bit Flying Cow Converter Box Case Included
24 Bit Flying Cow Converter Box Case Included
Lot of HDMI Converter Boxes and Misc Cables
Dreamland Dg-747 Projector

Lot of Power Distributor Unit Parts

Lot of Misc Electrical Parts

Behringer Ultragain Pro8 Converter Road Case
Included

ARRI & Lowel Light Repair Kit
Kodak Slide Carousel & Projectors
Regent Work Light with Cable Spool
3 Tall Tripod Stand

Lot of Rack Mount Power Strips Buckhorn
Case Included

Lot of Anchor AH 1000X Mounting Brackets
Buckhorn Case Included

Werner 10" Fiberglass Ladder

Speckled Blue Photo Backdrop

Stainless Steel Rigging Cable

Carpet 6'

Rug 9'

Bulk Lot - Equipment

Jan-Al Road Case 24"x10"x20"

Road Case - 21"x12"x27"

A& JRoad Case 27"x18"x14"

Jan-Al Road Case 21"x9 1/2" x24"

Bexd Road Case on Wheels 22"'x11"x23"
Excaliber Road Case 19 1/2"x12"x18"
Sessions Road Case 24"x11"x24"
California Cases Road Case 24"x29"x11"
Anvil Road Case on Wheels 48"x24"x31"
Mastercases Road Case 27'x18"x9 1/2"
Mastercases Road Case 22"'x7"'x17"
Mastercases Road Case 22"x7"x17"
Anvil Road Case on Wheels 39"x30"x38"
Road Case 23"x7"x16"

A& JRoad Case 21"x16"x11"



Lot

0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868

Title

Penn Elcom Road Case 40"x24"x12"
A& JRoad Case 20"x7"x14"

Road Case 40"x31"x8"

A& JRoad Case 16"x9"x12"

A& JRoad Case 24"x14"x11"
Mastercases Road Case 24"x14"x11"
Sessions Road Case 26"x17"x14"
Innerspace Rolling Road Case 22"x12"x24"
Starcase Road Case 24"x23"x7"
Mastercases Road Case 20"x15"x10"
A& JRoad Case 20"x14"x7"

A& JRoad Case 20"x7"x14"

Bexel Road Case 26"x15"x8"
Panavision Road Case 26"x17"x11"
Jan-Al Road Case 21"x14"x18"
Mastercases Road Case 23"x7"'x15"
Clydesdale Road Case 20"x7"x14"
A& JRoad Case 16"x9"x12"

Flight Form Road Case 22"x27"x12"
Clydesdale Road Case 21"x17"x12"
A& JRoad Case 27"x16"x13"

A& JRoad Case 25"x18"x12"

A& JRoad Case 21"x20"x12"
Sessions Road Case 26"x22"x8"
Mastercases Road Case 21"x7"x16"
A& JRoad Case 23"x7"x16"
Mastercases Road Case 23"x7"'x15"
Panavision Road Case 26"x17"x13"
Encore Road Case 25"x21"x10"
Calzone Road Case 20"x6"x14"
Wilson Road Case 24"x21"x19"
Road Case 21"x16"x15"

3-Step Stairs 46"x34"

16" Aluminum Rigging Hoop in (8) Parts
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, May 8th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin
default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION

Removal of Items: NO EXCEPTIONS - BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE
Saturday, May 13th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Sunday, May 14th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Monday, May 15th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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